FN-2 RECON INTRAMEDULLARY NAIL
Catalogue
2
DESCRIPTION
Tasarimmed FN-2 Recon Femoral nail is a cannulated intramedullary nail system with a wide range of different sized nails,
Locking Screws, LAG Screws and end caps in different lengths. All implants are manufactured from ISO 5832/3 Ti6Al4V-
ELI surgical alloy
INDICATIONS

10. Fever or leukocytosis.
11. Pregnancy.
12. Metal sensitivities / allergies.
3
13. Severe osteoporosis.
14. Congenital abnormalities, tumors or the presence of any condition that prevents safe implantation and / or shortens
the life span.
15. Any condition, including inadequate tissue coverage on the operation site where the device will interfere with the
anatomical structure or physiological performance.
16. Patients who do not want or cannot follow post-operative care instructions.
17. Open fractures
18. Any situation that is not identified under the heading INDICATIONS.
4
Implant List
Info Ref No Description
Single Use FN2L-100280 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 10 L280 mm
Single Use FN2L-100300 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 10 L300 mm
Single Use FN2L-100320 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 10 L320 mm
Single Use FN2L-100340 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 10 L340 mm
Single Use FN2L-100360 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 10 L360 mm
Single Use FN2L-100380 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 10 L380 mm
Single Use FN2L-100400 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 10 L400 mm
Single Use FN2L-100420 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 10 L420 mm
Single Use FN2L-110280 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 11 L280 mm
Single Use FN2L-110300 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 11 L300 mm
Single Use FN2L-110320 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 11 L320 mm
Single Use FN2L-110340 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 11 L340 mm
Single Use FN2L-110360 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 11 L360 mm
Single Use FN2L-110380 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 11 L380 mm
Single Use FN2L-110400 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 11 L400 mm
Single Use FN2L-110420 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 11 L420 mm
Single Use FN2L-125280 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 12.5 L280 mm
Single Use FN2L-125300 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 12.5 L300 mm
Single Use FN2L-125320 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 12.5 L320 mm
Single Use FN2L-125340 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 12.5 L340 mm
Single Use FN2L-125360 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 12.5 L360 mm
Single Use FN2L-125380 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 12.5 L380 mm
Single Use FN2L-125400 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 12.5 L400 mm
Single Use FN2L-125420 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 12.5 L420 mm
Single Use FN2L-140280 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 14 L280 mm
Single Use FN2L-140300 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 14 L300 mm
Single Use FN2L-140320 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 14 L320 mm
Single Use FN2L-140340 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 14 L340 mm
Single Use FN2L-140360 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 14 L360 mm
Single Use FN2L-140380 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 14 L380 mm
Single Use FN2L-140400 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 14 L400 mm
Single Use FN2L-140420 FN-2 Recon Nail LEFT Ø 14 L420 mm
5
Info Ref No Description
Single Use FN2R-100280 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 10 L280 mm
Single Use FN2R-100300 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 10 L300 mm
Single Use FN2R-100320 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 10 L320 mm
Single Use FN2R-100340 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 10 L340 mm
Single Use FN2R-100360 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 10 L360 mm
Single Use FN2R-100380 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 10 L380 mm
Single Use FN2R-100400 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 10 L400 mm
Single Use FN2R-100420 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 10 L420 mm
Single Use FN2R-110280 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 11 L280 mm
Single Use FN2R-110300 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 11 L300 mm
Single Use FN2R-110320 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 11 L320 mm
Single Use FN2R-110340 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 11 L340 mm
Single Use FN2R-110360 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 11 L360 mm
Single Use FN2R-110380 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 11 L380 mm
Single Use FN2R-110400 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 11 L400 mm
Single Use FN2R-110420 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 11 L420 mm
Single Use FN2R-125280 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 12.5 L280 mm
Single Use FN2R-125300 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 12.5 L300 mm
Single Use FN2R-125320 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 12.5 L320 mm
Single Use FN2R-125340 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 12.5 L340 mm
Single Use FN2R-125360 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 12.5 L360 mm
Single Use FN2R-125380 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 12.5 L380 mm
Single Use FN2R-125400 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 12.5 L400 mm
Single Use FN2R-125420 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 12.5 L420 mm
Single Use FN2R-140280 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 14 L280 mm
Single Use FN2R-140300 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 14 L300 mm
Single Use FN2R-140320 FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 14 L320 mm
Single Use FN2R-140340                     FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 14 L340 mm
Single Use FN2R-140360                     FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 14 L360 mm
Single Use FN2R-140380                     FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 14 L380 mm
Single Use FN2R-140400                     FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 14 L400 mm
Single Use FN2R-140420                     FN-2 Recon Nail RIGHT Ø 14 L420 mm
6
Info Ref No Description
Single Use FN2LS-7060 FN-2 LAG Screw Ø 7 L60 mm
Single Use FN2LS-7065 FN-2 LAG Screw Ø 7 L65 mm